
WAH BRASS MILLS (Pvt). Limited 

Quaid Avenue, (Adjacent POF Main Gate) Wah Cantt, Pakistan 
                                Tele: +92-51-905521070, +92-51-905522114 Email: ceo@wahbrass.com 

 

      
TENDER NOTICE 

 
  Wah Brass Mills (Pvt) Limited, Wah Cantt invites sealed bids from the original Manufacturers / 

Authorized Dealers / Suppliers registered with income tax and sales tax Department for the procurement of following 

store: 

Sr. 
# 

Description 
Quantity 

 
TE No & Date. 

Tender 
Opening Date 

1 Wet Lining Spouts  2000 Kg 
79-LP-Wet Lining Spouts-PUR-WBM-
2022-23 dt 12-5-2022 

31-5-2022 

2 Corrosion Inhibitor ST40 Starbex 1000 Kg 
80-LP-Corrosion Inhibitor-PUR-WBM-
2021-22 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

3 Band Saw Blades 50 No 
81-LP/FP-Band Saw Blades-PUR-WBM-
2022-23 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

4 Carathin C-30 1000 Kg 
82-LP/FP-Carathin C-30-PUR-WBM-2022-
23 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

5 Double Row Roller Bearing 02 No 
83-LP/FP-Roller Bearing-PUR-WBM-2021-
22 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

6 Welding Wire 275 Kg 
84-LP/FP-Welding Wire-PUR-WBM-2022-
23 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

7 Wet Refractory Lining  5000 Kg 
85-LP/FP-Wet Refractory Lining-PUR-
WBM-2021-22 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

8 Misc. Refractory Items 09 items 
86-LP/FP-Misc. Refractory items-PUR-
WBM-2021-22 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

9 Wet Refractory Lining  5000 Kg 
87-LP/FP-Wet Refractory Lining-PUR-
WBM-2022-23 dt 12-5-2022 

-do- 

  
 

2. Bidding documents containing item wise details, specifications and all other terms & conditions are available on 

WBM website (www.wahbrass.com). Interested bidders / suppliers / firms can download the tender document 

accordingly. 

3.  The bids completed in all respects, containing technical and commercial offers separately sealed must 

reach at POFs Bid Centre adjacent to Rabita Hall, Quaid Avenue, Wah Cantt (Pakistan) on or before 31-5-2022 but not 

later than the closing time 0930 hrs. The tenders will be opened at 10:00 hrs on the same date at POFs Bid Centre 

Room No. 02. 

4. For any query, please call at 051-9055-21070 / 051-9055-22283 or e-mail ceo@wahbrass.com 

Note:- Local suppliers should be registered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments. 

 
 
                        
 

     xxx  sd  xxx 
                        AM-SUPPLY CHAIN - WBM 
          FOR CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
                    WAH BRASS MILLS (Pvt) LTD 
 
Dated: 12th May’ 2022 
 
 

http://www.wahbrass.com/

